Incident

20-1018001
20-1018002
20-1018004
20-1018005
20-1018006
20-1018007
20-1018002
20-1018003
20-1019004
20-1019005
20-1018007
20-1018006
20-1019008
20-1020002
20-1020003
20-1020006
20-1020007
20-1020008
20-1020009
20-1020010
20-1020011
20-1021001
20-1021002
20-1021004
20-1021005
20-1021008
20-1021007
20-1022001
20-1022004
20-1022005
20-1022007
20-1022008
20-1022009
20-1022011
20-1022012
201022014

Date

10/18/2020 0:22
10/18/2020 6:40
10/18/2020 9:17
10/18/2020 10:52
10/18/2020 17:14

Address
000 BLOCK EAGLEVILLE RD

00000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST

300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
100 BLOCK W FIFTH ST

Type of Incident

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE RADIO TROUBLES,ETC
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE,RADIC TROUBLESETC
ORDINANCE VIOLATION-PARKING

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
DOMESTIC ESCORTS '

10718/2020 1930
10/19/2020 8:33

10/19/2020 9:19

10/19/2020 12:15
10/19/2020 14.47
10/19/2020 15:00
10/19/2020 15:20
10/19/2020 20:33
10/20/2020 2:23

10/20/2020 10:30
10/20/2020 16:30
10/20/2020 16:59
10/20/2020 19:27
10/20/2020 21:57
10/20/2020 22:20
10/20/2020 23:21
10/21/2020 2:44

10/21/2020 4.35

10/21/2020 14:20
10/21/2020 17:30
10/21/2020 17:58
10/21/2020 19:12
10/22/2020 0:20

10/22/2020 6:05

10/22/2020 11:10
10/22/2020 13:32
10/22/2020 15:20
10/22/2020 16:11
10/22/2020 17:13
10/22/2020 20:29
10/22/2020 23;02

900 BLOCK FORD ST

EAST FOURTH ST

400 BLOCK RAILROAD ST
600 BLOCK FORD ST

100 BLOCK SECOND ST

700 BLOCK MERION ST
GROVE ST

00 BLOCK W SIXTH ST

4000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
00 BLOCK W SECOND ST

00 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK E FOURTH 3T
00 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
00 BLOCK DEKALB ST

100 BLOCK W FIFTH ST

00 BLOCK CROCKED LAN
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

65 WEST FOURTH ST

1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

100 BLOCK W THRID ST

200 BLOCK HURST ST

E NINTH & GROVE ST

500 BLOCK DEKALB ST

600 BLOCK FORD ST

300 BLOCK WEST EIGHTH ST
500 BLOCK BUSH ST

100 BLOCK CROOCKED LAN
00 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

00 BLOCK FRONT ST

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS CIRCUMSTANCES
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - HIT BY VEHICLE

SERVICE CALL- SMOKE ALARMS

BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES

FOUND PROPERTY

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

THEFT - REPORTS

TRAFFIC CONTROL-PARADES & EVENTS
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES

NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES,FIRECRA
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PROTECTION FROM ABUSE ORDERS- VIOLATIONS
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
POLICE INFORMATION

DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES ETC)
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

THEFT - REPORTS

DOMESTIC DISTURBANGCES

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
POLICE INFORMATION

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES



20-1023001

10/23/2020 1:22

00BL E RAMBO ST

NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC,VEHICLES,FIRECRA

20-1023002 10/23/2020 6:05 137 WEST FOURTH ST BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1023003 10/23/2020 6:15 200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1023004 10/23/2020 9:20 00 BLOCK E RAMBO ST POLICE INFORMATION

20-1023005 10/23/2020 12:01 100 BLOCK WEST SECOND ST  LANDLORD/TENANT PROBLEMS

20-1023006 10/23/2020 12:47 100 BLOCK W SECOND ST BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
20-1023007 10/23/2020 12:49 100 BLOCK W SECOND ST BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
20-1023008 10/23/2020 13:52 100 BLOCK WEST FIFTH ST TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

20-1023009 10/23/2020 14:00 65 WEST FOURTH ST DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
20-1023010 10/23/2020 14:01 400 BLOCK FORD ST ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - TRANSPORT TO KENNEL
20-1023011 10/23/2020 14:20 600 BLK DEKALB ST ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

20-1023012 10/23/2020 16:22 100 BLOCK WEST FIFTH ST NEIGHBOR COMPLAINTS

20-1023013 10/23/2020 19:44 DEKALB ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
20-1023014 10/23/2020 22:48 600 BLOCK DEKALB ST MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1024001 10/24/2020 0:15 E NINTH & GROVE ST SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
20-1024002 10/24/2020 2:47 00 BLOCK DEKALB ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
20-1024003 10/24/2020 3:29 400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1024004 10/24/2020 9:00 65 WEST FOURTH ST PUBLIC SERVICES - REFORTS

20-1024005 10/24/2020 10:468 400 BLOCK E RAMBO ST NEIGHBOR COMPLAINTS

20-1024006 10/24/2020 13:51 W RAMBO ST POLICE INFORMATION

20-1024007 10/24/2020 15:28 BIRCH ALLEY DISORDERLY CONDUCT

20-1024008 10/24/2020 18:32 300 BLOCK JEFFERSON ST ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
20-1024009 10/24/2020 19:30 300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

20-1024010 10/24/2020 20:02 GROVE ST NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES,FIRECRA
20-1024011 10/24/2020 22:18 DEKALB ST TRAFFIC RELATED -IMPOUNDED VEHICLE



